
Trafaleti 4X12.61=50.44; Diluant 4X29.41=117.64; Folie protectie 3X16.81=50.43; Banda adeziva 4X12.6

I.D.: 105606859

Data publicarii	13.11.24	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 920,32 RON - 920,32 RON

Descriere: Trafaleti 4X12.61=50.44; Diluant 4X29.41=117.64; Folie protectie 3X16.81=50.43; Banda adeziva 4X12.61=50.44; Neon led 10X16.81=168.10; Vopsea 8X29.41=235.28; Pensule 4X12.61=50.44; Bec cu led 15X12.61=189.15; Tava trafalet 1X8.40=8.40
